

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.97, 107 of 2020 and W.P.No.21166 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	06.02.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri G.Ramachander Rao as learned counsel for respondent. List on 27.02.2026. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before correction s, if any.