

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.107 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	26.03.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Registry is directed to issue fresh notice to respondents. List on 10.04.2026. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Transferred to IO folder before corrections